2022 Great Lakes Games Track Worksheet

1151 5000 Meters
1127 5000 Meters

5000 Meters
5000 Meters
5000 Meters

3000 Meters

1802 3000 Meters

60 Meters

13.28 60 Meters

60 Meters

19.1 60 Meters

60 Meters
60 Meters

26.1 60 Meters
40 60 Meters

800 Meters
800 Meters

322.9 800 Meters

800 Meters

347.1 800 Meters

800 Meters
800 Meters

320.3 800 Meters

Heat Lane Last Name  First Name BIB # Class Age Group Gender Country Qualstandard qualt EventName

1 1 Robinson Jason 291 T54 U20 Male  USA 15:50

1 2 Croft Phillip 105 T53 Adults Male  USA NoSD

1 3 Correll Evan 120 T54 Adults Male  USA NoSD

1 4 Jundt Emma 257 T53 U20 Female USA 20:00

1 5 Hogness Isabelle 246 T54 U17 Female USA 13:00
e

1 1 Kraemer Heidi 112 T64 Adults Female USA

1 3 Opoku-Dakwa Ekow 285 T37 U17 Male  USA 17:10
]

1 2 Kupsak Olivia 262 T36 U1l Female USA

1 3 Hosch Maize 249 Te4 U1l Female USA 00:21

1 4 Dillard Benjamin 230 T35 U11 Male USA 00:22

1 5 Beckner Lincoln 207 T36 U1l Male  USA 00:20

1 7 Martin Montgomery 269 T11 U17 Male  USA

2 3 Bauman Halle 205 T54 U1l Female USA

2 4 Sawyer Will 297 754 U1l Male USA 00:21

2 5 Steffek Joseph 305 754 U11 Male USA 00:21
]

1 2 Clark Violet 218 T13 U17 Female USA 06:02

1 3 Clark Jada 216 T13 U20 Female USA 05:06

1 5 Hahs Madison 243 1737 U17 Female USA 05:25

1 7 Kraemer Heidi 112 T64 Adults Female USA

2 2 Doll Bree 231 704 U20 Female USA

2 4 Sporny Megan 303 T53 U20 Female USA

2 5 Berthiaume Gabriella 208 754 U23 Female USA 03:12

2 6 Velat Maria 313 T34 U20 Female USA 04:56

2 7 Schmidt Sydney 330 T34 U23 Female USA 04:29

800 Meters



3 1 Dederick Hannah 227 T54 U23 Female USA 03:12 157 800 Meters
3 2 Jundt Emma 257 T53 U20 Female USA 03:58 311 800 Meters
3 3 Cleaver Rachel 219 754 U20 Female USA 246 800 Meters
3 4 Hogness Isabelle 246 T54 U17 Female USA 04:10 308.2 800 Meters
3 5 Hoang Yen 109 T53 Adults Female USA NoSD 151.5 800 Meters
3 6 Craddock Kari 104 T54 Adults Female USA NoSD 259 800 Meters
4 3 Lubner Kade 267 T37 U17 Male  USA 04:38 329.3 800 Meters
4 4 Opoku-Dakwa Ekow 285 T37 U17 Male  USA 04:38 357.9 800 Meters
4 5 Holzmueller Aaron 247 T36 U23 Male  USA 03:42 248 800 Meters
5 1 Compton Hayden 220 T53 U114 Male USA 334.3 800 Meters
5 2 Quintero Gianni 289 T54 U17 Male  USA 244.2 800 Meters
5 3 Duffin Brannon 232 T54 U20 Male  USA 02:48 800 Meters
5 4 Jundt Joshua 258 T54 U20 Male USA 02:48 221 800 Meters
5 5 Borths Logan 212 T54 U20 Male USA 800 Meters
6 1 Robinson Jason 291 T54 U20 Male  USA 02:48 147.2 800 Meters
6 2 Rodarte Juan 292 T54 U23 Male USA 02:33 201.4 800 Meters
6 3 Burkhart Ethan 215 754 U23 Male  USA 02:33 204.5 800 Meters
6 4 Croft Phillip 105 T53 Adults Male USA NoSD 149.6 800 Meters
6 5 Ojibway Brenden 284 T54 Adults Male USA NoSD 0 800 Meters
6 7 Correll Evan 120 T54 Adults Male USA NoSD 800 Meters
]
1 2 Clark Violet 218 T13 U17 Female USA 00:57 200 Meters
1 3 Clark Jada 216 T13 U20 Female USA 00:49 200 Meters
1 5 Manigo Peyton 268 T32 U17 Female USA 1.17 200 Meters
2 1 Hosch Maize 249 T64 U1l Female USA 01:08 55.65 200 Meters
2 2 Hahs Madison 243 737 U17 Female USA 01:06 38.22 200 Meters
2 4 Gustafson Madeline 240 T35 U23 Female USA 01:07 46.35 200 Meters
2 6 Liker Ariel 113 T37 Adults Female USA NoSD 41.5 200 Meters
2 7 Vazquez Collazo Amaris 119 T64 Adults Female USA NoSD 32.33 200 Meters
3 1 Velat Maria 313 T34 U20 Female USA 01:05 48.2 200 Meters
3 2 Hogness Isabelle 246 T54 U17 Female USA 00:58 42.66 200 Meters
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3 Cromwell
4 Berthiaume
5 Schmidt
6 Doll

7 Jackson
8 Sporny

2 Dillard

3 Bobis

4 Beckner
5 Clark

7 Miller

8 Davis

2 Garcia

3 Villarreal
4 Winter

5 Brandt

7 Putman
2 Smith

4 Spalla

5 Detmer
6 Jundt

7 Martin

1 Compton
2 Sawyer

3 Quintero
4 Horstman
5 Duffin

6 Jundt

7 Borths

8 Rodarte

Keira
Gabriella
Sydney
Bree
Jian
Megan
Benjamin
Wesley
Lincoln
Oscar
Chase
Cameron
William
Joey
Sam

Ben
Jody
William
Austin
Simon
Lucas
Montgomery
Hayden
Will
Gianni
Eli
Brannon
Joshua
Logan
Juan

222 T54
208 T54
330 T34
231 T04
253 T54
303 T53
230 T35

210 T36
207 T36

217 T13
277 T38
225 T63
235 T35
314 T35
320 T36
213 T37
288 T32
302 TO2
118 T35
106 T37
111 T62
269 T11
220 T53
297 154
289 T54
248 T54
232 T54
258 T54
212 T54
292 T54

ul7
u23
u23
u20
u20
u20
Uil

Uil
ull

uig
uig
uig
Uiz
Uiz
u20
u23
u23
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
ul7
ul4g
ulil
ul7
ul7
u20
u20
u20
u23

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

00:58
00:44
00:59

01:19

01:04
01:04

00:51
00:54

01:08
01:08
00:47
00:40
03:00

NoSD

NoSD
NoSD

01:00

00:44

00:44

00:40

200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters

56.45 200 Meters
127.4 200 Meters

200 Meters

39.06 200 Meters
200 Meters

200 Meters

200 Meters

29.59 200 Meters
200 Meters

56.55 200 Meters
200 Meters

30.56 200 Meters
27.4 200 Meters
200 Meters

200 Meters

54,98 200 Meters
200 Meters

43.24 200 Meters
100.6 200 Meters
200 Meters

200 Meters

200 Meters

30.98 200 Meters
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05:00
NoSD

09:55
06:30
08:35
08:35
09:15
NoSD
04:23
04:23
03:59
NoSD

326 1500 Meters
327.2 1500 Meters
1500 Meters

1500 Meters

619.8 1500 Meters
554 1500 Meters
655.5 1500 Meters
805.1 1500 Meters
1500 Meters

325.7 1500 Meters
320.7 1500 Meters
1500 Meters

347 1500 Meters
1500 Meters
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1 Dederick Hannah 227 T54 U23 Female USA
2 Hoang Yen 109 T53 Adults Female USA
3 Cleaver Rachel 219 754 U20 Female USA
4 Sporny Megan 303 T53 U20 Female USA
5 Velat Maria 313 T34 U20 Female USA
6 Hogness Isabelle 246 T54 U17 Female USA
1 Lubner Kade 267 T37 U17 Male  USA
2 Opoku-Dakwa Ekow 285 T37 U17 Male  USA
4 Miller Chase 277 138 U14 Male  USA
1 Croft Phillip 105 T53 Adults Male  USA
2 Robinson Jason 291 T54 U20 Male  USA
3 Jundt Joshua 258 T54 U20 Male  USA
4 Rodarte Juan 292 T54 U23 Male USA
6 Correll Evan 120 T54 Adults Male USA
1 Kupsak Olivia 262 T36 U1l Female USA
2 Hosch Maize 249 Te4 U1l Female USA
3 Hahs Madison 243 T37 U17 Female USA
7 Manigo Peyton 268 T32 U17 Female USA
1 Gustafson Madeline 240 T35 U23 Female USA
3 McGuire Jordan 114 T36 Adults Female USA
5 Beaudoin Margaret 102 T37 Adults Female USA
6 Liker Ariel 113 T37 Adults Female USA
8 Vazquez Collazo Amaris 119 T64 Adults Female USA
2 Bauman Halle 205 T54 U11 Female USA
3 Hogness Isabelle 246 T54 U17 Female USA
4 Cromwell Keira 222 T54 U17 Female USA
5 Velat Maria 313 T34 U20 Female USA
6 Doll Bree 231 704 U20 Female USA
7 Schmidt Sydney 330 T34 U23 Female USA
1 Cleaver Rachel 219 754 U20 Female USA

00:33
00:33

00:41
NoSD
NoSD
NoSD
00:37
00:37

00:48

00:43

100 Meters

22.96 100 Meters
17.33 100 Meters
38.24 100 Meters
19.91 100 Meters
15 100 Meters
18.37 100 Meters
18.81 100 Meters
15.5 100 Meters
100 Meters

24.08 100 Meters
100 Meters

27.44 100 Meters
27.76 100 Meters
100 Meters

21.59 100 Meters
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2 Jackson
3 Sporny

4 Jundt

5 Dederick
6 Berthiaume
7 Craddock
1 Dillard

2 Bobis

3 Beckner
4 Clark

6 Miller

8 Davis

2 Villarreal
3 Garcia

4 Opoku-Dakwa
5 Winter

6 Brandt

7 Putman
1 Jackson
3 Smith

4 Spalla

5 Jundt

7 Martin

1 Compton
2 Sawyer

3 Quintero
4 Horstman
5 Borths

6 Nelson

7 Milbrant
1 Correll

Jian
Megan
Emma
Hannah
Gabiriella
Kari
Benjamin
Wesley
Lincoln
Oscar
Chase
Cameron
Joey
William
Ekow
Sam

Ben
Jody
Karl
William
Austin
Lucas
Montgomery
Hayden
will
Gianni
Eli
Logan
Jacob
Evan
Evan

253 T54
303 T53
257 T53
227 154
208 T54
104 154
230 T35
210 T36
207 T36
217 T13
277 T38
225 763
314 T35
235 T35
285 T37
320 T36
213 137
288 T32
254 T02
302 T02
118 T35
111 T62
269 T11
220 T53
297 T54
289 T54
248 T54
212 T54
283 T54
276 T52
120 T54

u20
u20
u20
u23
uz23
Adults
Uil
Uil
Uil
uia
uis
uia
Uiz
Uiz
Uiz
u20
u23
uz23
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Uiz
uia
Uil
Uiz
Uiz
u20
u20
u20
Adults

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

00:37
00:28
00:28
NoSD
00:35
00:33
00:33
00:25
00:27
00:34
00:30
00:30
00:26
00:24
00:20
00:59

NoSD
NoSD

00:34

00:34
NoSD

100 Meters

100 Meters

100 Meters

16.21 100 Meters
100 Meters

19.5 100 Meters
100 Meters

25.04 100 Meters
31.52 100 Meters
100 Meters

18.44 100 Meters
19.84 100 Meters
19 100 Meters
100 Meters

21.01 100 Meters
13.99 100 Meters
100 Meters

26.19 100 Meters
100 Meters

100 Meters

14.51 100 Meters
100 Meters

100 Meters

29.09 100 Meters
42.08 100 Meters
20.14 100 Meters
31.9 100 Meters
100 Meters

100 Meters

33 100 Meters
100 Meters



9 2 Robinson Jason 291 754 U20 Male USA 00:25 15.64 100 Meters
9 3 Duffin Brannon 232 T54 U20 Male  USA 00:25 100 Meters
9 4 Jundt Joshua 258 T54 U20 Male  USA 00:25 100 Meters
9 5 Rodarte Juan 292 T54 U23 Male USA 00:23 16.9 100 Meters
9 6 Burkhart Ethan 215 754 U23 Male  USA 00:23 17.98 100 Meters
9 7 Croft Phillip 105 T53 Adults Male USA NoSD 16.03 100 Meters
9 8 Ojibway Brenden 284 T54 Adults Male USA NoSD 2300 100 Meters
-]
1 2 Hahs Madison 243 137 U17 Female USA 02:25 124.2 400 Meters
1 5 McGuire Jordan 114 T36 Adults Female USA 115 400 Meters
2 2 Hogness Isabelle 246 T54 U17 Female USA 02:05 127.2 400 Meters
2 3 Cromwell Keira 222 T54 U17 Female USA 02:05 400 Meters
2 5 Doll Bree 231 T04 U20 Female USA 145.9 400 Meters
2 7 Velat Maria 313 T34 U20 Female USA 02:29 133.1 400 Meters
2 8 Schmidt Sydney 330 T34 U23 Female USA 02:15 400 Meters
3 1 Cleaver Rachel 219 754 U20 Female USA 114.7 400 Meters
3 3 Sporny Megan 303 T53 U20 Female USA 400 Meters
3 4 Jundt Emma 257 753 U20 Female USA 01:59 400 Meters
3 5 Dederick Hannah 227 T54 U23 Female USA 01:36 55.49 400 Meters
3 6 Berthiaume Gabiriella 208 T54 U23 Female USA 01:36 400 Meters
3 7 Hoang Yen 109 T53 Adults Female USA NoSD 58.04 400 Meters
3 8 Craddock Kari 104 T54 Adults Female USA NoSD 115 400 Meters
4 2 Dillard Benjamin 230 T35 U11 Male USA 03:00 400 Meters
4 4 Bobis Wesley 210 T36 U11 Male USA 02:30 206.1 400 Meters
4 5 Beckner Lincoln 207 T36 U1l Male USA 02:30 242.7 400 Meters
5 2 Opoku-Dakwa Ekow 285 137 U17 Male USA 02:05 138.8 400 Meters
5 4 Villarreal Joey 314 T35 U17 Male USA 02:36 0 400 Meters
5 5 Garcia William 235 T35 U17 Male USA 02:36 400 Meters
5 7 Winter Sam 320 T36 U20 Male USA 01:50 108.6 400 Meters
6 1 Holzmueller Aaron 247 T36 U23 Male USA 01:40 122 400 Meters
6 2 Smith William 302 T02 Adults Male USA 400 Meters



6 3 Detmer Simon 106 T37 Adults Male USA NoSD 100.7 400 Meters
6 5 Jundt Lucas 111 T62 Adults Male USA NoSD 400 Meters
7 1 Compton Hayden 220 T53 U114 Male USA 151.6 400 Meters
7 2 Sawyer Will 297 754 U1l Male USA 01:55 400 Meters
7 4 Quintero Gianni 289 T54 U17 Male  USA 123.8 400 Meters
7 5 Horstman Eli 248 T54 U17 Male  USA 400 Meters
7 6 Borths Logan 212 T54 U20 Male USA 400 Meters
7 7 Duffin Brannon 232 T54 U20 Male  USA 01:24 400 Meters
8 1 Robinson Jason 291 T54 U20 Male  USA 01:24 54.36 400 Meters
8 2 Correll Evan 120 T54 Adults Male  USA NoSD 400 Meters
8 3 Jundt Joshua 258 T54 U20 Male  USA 01:24 400 Meters
8 4 Rodarte Juan 292 T54 U23 Male  USA 01:16 58.98 400 Meters
8 5 Burkhart Ethan 215 754 U23 Male USA 01:16 101.1 400 Meters
8 6 Croft Phillip 105 T53 Adults Male USA NoSD 55.06 400 Meters
8 8 Ojibway Brenden 284 T54 Adults Male USA NoSD 3000 400 Meters



